
Joel Stein 
________________ 

 

Looking 
For Your 

Face 
 

For SATB choir or solo singers, vibraphone, 
and cello 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

2011 
 



&

&

&

#

#

#

44

44

44

87

87

87

44

44

44

87

87

87

Soprano

Cello

Vibraphone

Ó ‰ jœ œ œ
From the bewwww



Larghetto  q»§ºF

F

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
gin ning of my life I've been



˙ œ œ
P

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
look ing for your face but to



˙ œ œ œ

œ œ œ .œ œ œ
day, to day I have



œ œ œ .œ

œ œ œ œ ‰ Jœ
seen it. To



œ œ œ œ œ Œ

- - - - - -

&

&

&

#

#

#

87

87

87

44

44

44

87

87

87

42

42

42

44

44

44

42

42

42

44

44

44

S

Vc

Vibes

6 œ œ œ œ œ œ
day I have seen the un



‰ Jœ œ œ .œ

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
fa thom a ble grace of the



œ œ œ œ ‰ Jœ

œ œ œ .œ œ œ
face of the face I was



œ œ .œ

.œ jœ
look ing



œ œ œ

˙ jœ ‰ ‰ Jœ
for. To



˙ jœ ‰ Œ

P œ œ œ
day I have

œœ œœ
Œ ‰ jœ

P

P

- - - - - -

&

&

V
?

&

&

#

#

#

#

#

#

44

44

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

87

87

87

87

87

87

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

S

A

T

B

Vc

Vibes

12 œ œ Œ ‰ Jœ
found you, to







w
w

œ œ Ó

œ œ œ œ
day I have







œœ œœ

œ œ

F
œ œ Œ œ œ

found you, to







˙ Óœ œ

œ œ Ó

P

F P

F P

jœ 
rœ œ œ œ œ œ

day I've found the face I was







œœ œœ ..œœ

‰ .œ .œ

F

F

F

.œ jœ
look ing







˙˙

œ œ œ

˙ ‰ Jœ œ œ
for. My heart has

Ó ‰ jœ œ œ
My heart has

Ó ‰ jœ œ œ
My heart has

Ó ‰ Jœ œ œ
My heart has

˙̇ Ó

˙
Ó ?

P f

f
f

f

P

P

- - -

Looking for Your Face
For Syndee, my bride

Music by

Joel Henry Stein

© 2011 by Inca Coda Publishing

Words by Rumi



&

&

V
?

&

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

87

87

87

87

87

87

44

44

44

44

44

44

87

87

87

87

87

87

44

44

44

44

44

44

S

A

T

B

Vc

Vibes

18

œ œ œ œ œ œ
burned withpas sion

œ œ œ œ
burned with pas sion

œ œ œ œ œ
burned withpas sion

œ œ œ œ œ
burned withpas sion˙̇̇ ˙̇̇

œ œ œ œ œ
f

F

A

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
and has searched for e'er for this

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
and has searched for e'er for this

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
and has searched for e'er for this

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
and has searched for e'er for thisœœœ œœœ ˙̇˙

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ .œ œ œ
won drous beau ty I

œ œ œ .œ œ œ
won drous beau ty I

œ œ œ .œ œ œ
won drous beau ty I

œ œ œ .œ œ œ
won drous beau ty I˙̇̇ ...œœœ

œ œ œ .œ- œ. œ

œ œ œ œ ‰ Jœ
now be hold. You've

.œ jœ œ ‰ jœ
now be hold. You've

.œ Jœ œ ‰ Jœ
now be hold. You've

œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰ jœ
now be hold. You'veœœœ œœœ œ Œœœ

œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰ jœ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
breathed new life in to me, I

œ œ œ œ œ jœ
breathed new life in me, Iœ œ œ œ Jœ œ
breathed new life in to me,

œ œ œ œ œ jœ
breathed new life in me, I

œœœ œœœ ...œœœ

œ œ œ œ œ jœ

- - - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - - -

- - - - -

&

&

V
?

&

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

44

44

44

44

44

44

87

87

87

87

87

87

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

42

42

S

A

T

B

Vc

Vibes

23

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
have be come your sun shine and

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
have be come your sun shine and.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
I've be come your sun shine and

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
have be come yoursun shine and

œœœ
œœœ ˙̇˙

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
I have be come your

œ œ œ jœ œ
I have be come

œ œ œ œ Jœ
I have be come your

œ œ œ œ œ œ
I have be come your˙̇̇ ...œœœ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

.œ jœ
sha

˙
sha

œ œ
sha

˙
sha

˙̇œ œ
˙

˙ jœ ‰ ‰ Jœ
dow. To

˙ jœ ‰ ‰ jœ
dow. To

˙ Jœ ‰ ‰ Jœ
dow. To˙ Jœ ‰ ‰ Jœ
dow. To

˙̇̇ jœœœ ‰ Œ

˙ Jœ ‰ ‰ Jœ

P

P

P
P

P

œ œ œ
day I have

œ œ œ
day I haveœ œ œ
day I have

œ œ œ
day I have

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

B

P

œ œ Œ ‰ Jœ
found you, to

œ œ Œ ‰ jœ
found you, toœ œ Œ ‰ Jœ
found you, to

œ œ Œ ‰ jœ
found you, to

œœœ œ œœ Ó

œ œ Œ ‰ jœ

- - - - - -

- - - - - -

- - - - - -

- - - - - -

2 Looking for the Face



&

&

V
?

&

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

87

87

87

87

87

87

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

S

A

T

B

Vc

Vibes

29 œ œ œ œ
day I have

œ œ œ
day I have

œ œ œ
day I have

œ œ œ œ
day I have

œ œ œ œ œœ

œ œ œ œ

œ œ Œ œ œ
found you, to

œ œ Œ œ œ
found you, to

œ œ Œ œ œ
found you, toœ œ Œ œ œ
found you, to

˙̇ Óœ œ œœ
œ œ Œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ
day I've found the face I was

œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ
day I've found the face I was

œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ
day I've found the face I was

œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ
day I've found the face I was

œ œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ..œœ

œ œ œ œ .œ- œ. œ

F

F

F
F

F

F

.œ jœ
look ing

œ œ
look

.œ jœ
look ing

.œ Jœ
look

˙‰̇ Jœ œœ
.œ Jœ

˙ Ó
for.

˙ Ó
for.

˙ Œ ‰ Jœ
for. My˙ Ó
for.

˙̇̇ Ó

˙ Ó B
P

P

P
P
P

P

F





œ œ œ œ œ œ
ar row of love has ar





‰ .œ Jœ .œ

C

F

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

&

&

V
?

&

B

#

#

#

#

#

#

45

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

44

44

S

A

T

B

Vc

Vibes

35





œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
rived at the tar get,





œ œ œ œ œ œ ?





œ œ œ œ œ œ
I am in the house of





Œ œ œ ˙

Ó Œ œ œ
And my



œ œ Ó
mer cy.





˙ Ó

F œ œ œ œ ‰ jœ
heart is a place, a







˙̇ ˙̇

‰ jœ œ œ œ œ
F

P

jœ œ jœ œ œ œ œ œ
place of pray er. Eve ry

 Œ

 œ œ
Eve ry

 Œ
œ œ œ ˙ Œ˙ ˙

.œ Jœ œ œ œ œ
,

,

,

,

F

,

,- -

- -

-

3Looking for the Face



&

&

V
?

&

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

44

44

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

S

A

T

B

Vc

Vibes

40 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
fi ber of my being is in

Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
Eve ry fi ber is in,œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

fi ber of my being is in



œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ

œ œ œ œ

, .œ jœ .œ jœ
love, in love, in

‰ jœ œ œ œ œ
in love, in love,

.œ jœ .œ jœ
love, in love, in

‰ Jœ œ œ œ œ
In love, in love,

œœ œ œ œœ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

.œ Jœ œ œ œ
love. Eve ry

œ œ œ œ œ Œ
in love.

.œ Jœ œ œ œ
love, in love. Eve ryœ œ œ œ œ œ œ

in love. Eve ry

œœœ œ œ œœœ œœœ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
fi ber of my being is in

Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
My be ing is inœ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

fi ber of my being is in

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
fi ber of my being is in

œœœ œ œ œœ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

cresc.

œ œ œ œ œ
love with

œ œ œ œ œ
love with

œ œ œ œ
love with

œ œ œ œ
love with

œœ œ œœ œ

œ œ œ œ

- - -

- - -

- - -

- -

&

&

V
?

&

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

44

44

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

42

42

S

A

T

B

Vc

Vibes

45 .˙ Œ
you!

.˙ Œ
you!

˙ œ Œ
you!

.˙ Œ
you!

œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œf

f

D

f
f

f

f








œœ œœ .œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ Jœ œ Jœ









œœ
œœ œœ œ œ œ

œ œœ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ









œœ
œ œ œ œœ œœ œœ œ

œ œ œ .œ œ .œ œ .œ œ .œ œ

4 Looking for the Face



&

&

V
?

&

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

42

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

S

A

T

B

Vc

Vibes

49









.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œœ œ

œ œ œ œ

rit.

ŒU ‰ Jœ œ œ
From the be

ŒU Ó

ŒU Ó

ŒU Ó

jœ
œœ

U Ó
œU

Ó &

Fa tempo

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
gin ning of my life I've been



‰ Jœ œ œ œ œ œ œ
From the be gin ning of my





˙ œ œ

F

E

F

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
look ing for your face but to



œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
life I've been look ing for your





.˙ Œ

- -

-

-

- -

-

&

&

V
?

&

&

#

#

#

#

#

#

87

87

87

87

87

87

S

A

T

B

Vc

Vibes

53

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
day, to day I have

‰ jœ œ œ œ œ œ œ
From the be gin ning of my

œ œ œ œ œ œ
face, to day, I have





‰ Jœ œ ˙

F
.œ jœ œ ‰ Jœ

seen it. To

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
life I've been look ing for your

œ œ œ œ œ ‰ jœ
seen it. To





˙ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ
day I have seen the un

œ jœ ‰ œ œ œ
face, I have

œ œ œ œ œ
day I have seen the

Œ Œ ‰ jœ œ œ
From the be



‰ Jœ œ œ ˙

F

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
fa thom a ble grace of the

œ œ œ œ œ
seen the grace of

‰ jœ œ œ ˙
un fa tho ma

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
gin ning of my life I've been



‰ .œ œ œ

- - -

-

- -

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

- -

- - - -

5Looking for the Face



&

&

V
?

&

&

#

#

#

#

#

#

87

87

87

87

87

87

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

S

A

T

B

Vc

Vibes

57

œ œ œ .œ œ œ
face of the face I was

œ œ œ .œ œ œ
the face I was

œ œ œ .œ œ œ
ble grace I was

œ œ œ .œ œ œ
look



.œ Jœ .œ- œ. œ

.œ jœ
look ing

œ œ
look ing

œ œ œ
look ing

œ œ
look ing



œ œ

˙ jœ ‰ ‰ Jœ
for. To

˙ jœ ‰ Œ
for.

˙ Jœ ‰ Œ
for.

˙ jœ ‰ Œ
for.



˙ jœ ‰ Œ ?

P œ œ œ
day I have

‰ jœ œ œ
To day I've

‰ Jœ œ œ
To day I've

‰ Jœ œ œ
To day I've

œœ œœ

‰ Jœ œ œ
P

F

F

F

F

F

F

œ œ Œ ‰ Jœ
found you, to

œ œ Œ ‰ jœ
found you, to

œ œ Œ ‰ Jœ
found you, to

œ œ Œ ‰ jœ
found you, to

œœœ œ œœ Ó
œ œ Œ ‰ Jœ

P

P

P

P

P

P

p

p

p

p

p

œ œ œ œ
day I have

œ œ œ
day I haveœ œ œ
day I have

œ œ œ œ
day I haveœœ œ œ œœ
œ œ œ œ

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

--

-

-

-

-

-

&

&

V
?

&

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

44

44

44

44

44

44

87

87

87

87

87

87

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

S

A

T

B

Vc

Vibes

63

œ œ Œ œ œ
found you, to

œ œ Œ œ œ
found you, toœ œ Œ œ œ
found you, toœ œ Œ œ œ
found you, to

˙̇ Óœ œ œœœ œ Œ œ œ

F

F

F

F

F

jœ 
rœ œ œ .œ œ œ

day I've found the face I was

jœ  rœ œ œ .œ œ œ
day I've found the face I wasjœ 

rœ œ œ .œ œ œ
day I've found the face I was

jœ 
rœ œ œ .œ œ œ

day I've found the face I wasœœœ œ œœ .œ œ œ..œœ
œ œ œ Jœ

F

.œ jœ
look ing

.œ jœ
look ing

.œ jœ
look ing

.œ Jœ
look ing

˙‰̇ Jœ œœ
˙

.˙
for.

.˙
for.

.˙
for..˙
for.

˙̇̇ Ó

˙ Ó

P

P

P
P

P

P

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

6 Looking for the Face

JHS

Los Angeles

April, 2011


